# RONIX 2210C ELECTRIC IMPACT DRILL A HIGH-POWER, COMPACT, IMPACT DRILL



ANOTHER ITEM ON THE RONIX COLLECTION TO STEAL THE SHOW AT THE EISENWARENMESSE IS THE RONIX 2210C ELECTRIC IMPACT DRILL. AS A LIGHTWEIGHT, HIGH-POWER OPTION OUT THERE, THIS TOOL WILL PROVIDE THE USER WITH INCREDIBLE DRILLING PERFORMANCE AND IS CONSIDERED A TOP-OF-THE-LINE PRODUCT IN THE INDUSTRY.

## A Powerful Motor for Heavy-Duty Tasks

The Ronix 2210C Electric Drill is suitable for heavy-duty applications due to its highly powered motor that offers 810 Watts, a no-load speed of 0-3000 RPM, and a 220-240 V and 50-60 Hz power outlet. This high-resistant motor is designed following world-class standards.

# **Efficient Impact Drilling Mechanism**

This device is capable of an impact drilling mechanism, delivering a maximum impact rate of 48000 BPM. This enables the Ronix 2210C to hammer drill into the toughest of surfaces.



## Two Ball Bearings to Bear the Strain

What makes this device stand out among its peers, is the use of two ball bearings connecting the shaft to the chuck, increasing the strength and resistance in the impact mechanism. This, in the long run, protects the device from wear and tear.

## **Compact and Set for Big Tasks**

The Ronix 2210C electric impact drill is considered lightweight compared to its peers and provides convenience during long working hours. This comfort is multiplied due to the existence of a 360° rotating ergonomic side handle that minimizes vibration and lets you work for longer hours. Using this tool, you can perform all kinds of drilling and impact drilling applications in different materials.

#### **Experience Innovation at Eisenwarenmesse 2024**

RONIX is pleased to offer an exclusive **15% discount on all purchases** made at Eisenwarenmesse 2024. Don't miss this opportunity to save on top-tier tools. Join Ronix at **Eisenwarenmesse 2024 - Hall 10.1, Stand C-090-B-090** to explore the Ronix 2210C Electric Impact Drill along with thousands of other excellent products.

# **Company Portrait:**

## **RONIX STORY:**

#### **CRAFTING EXCELLENCE**

## **SINCE 2004**

Ronix stands as a reliable manufacturer renowned for delivering an extensive range of top-tier tools and spare parts at affordable prices, while maintaining the quality. Supported by a well-equipped 30,000m2 warehouse, we ensure swift order processing and shipment within 15 days. Our approach to Minimum Order Quantities (M.O.Q) is flexible, and, in addition, our clients benefit from free-of-charge advertising services. Crafted and produced in-house by the Ronix Branding Agency, these services are aimed to increase our clients' revenue to unprecedented heights.

**Contact person press:** Hannes

Contact person press Phone number: +49 176 85389411

**E-mail of the contact person press:** hannes@ronixtools.com